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SHEDULE OF WORK OUT AND COSULTATIONS FOR STUDENTS 

for the autumn semester of academic year 2025-2026 

 

Russion Language and intercultural communication Department  

 

Disciplines: "History (History of Russia, General History", "Fundamentals of Russian 

Statehood", "Cultural Studies and Culture of Russia", "Russian as a Foreign Language. Initial 

course", "Russian as a foreign language. Basic course", "Russian as a foreign language. 

Advanced Course", "Jurisprudence", "Latin Language", "Medical Russian Language", 

"Sociology", "Economics", "Life Safety", "Countering Extremism, Terrorism and Corruption", 

"Philosophy", "Foreign Language", " Bioethics". 

 

Date, day of the week Time Room Teacher on duty 

1.09.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

2.09.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

3.09.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

4.09.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

5.09.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 
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8.09.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

9.09.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

10.09.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

11.09.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

12.09.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

15.09.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

16.09.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

17.09.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

18.09.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

19.09.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

22.09.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

23.09.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

24.09.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

25.09.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

26.09.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

29.09.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

30.09.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 Kemerovo, Senior teacher 
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14:35-15:35 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

1.10.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

2.10.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

3.10.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

6.10.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

7.10.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

8.10.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

9.10.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

10.10.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

13.10.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

14.10.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

15.10.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

16.10.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

17.10.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

20.10.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

21.10.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 
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Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 Dreifeld O.W. 

22.10.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

23.10.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

24.10.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

27.10.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

28.10.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

29.10.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

30.10.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

31.10.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

3.11.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

5.11.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

6.11.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

7.11.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

10.11.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

11.11.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

12.11.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

13.11.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 
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14.11.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

17.11.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

18.11.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

19.11.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

20.11.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

21.11.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

24.11.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

25.11.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

26.11.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

27.11.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

28.11.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

1.12.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

2.12.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

3.12.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

4.12.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

5.12.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

8.12.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, Associate professor 
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Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 Grunina L.P. 

9.12.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

10.12.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

11.12.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

12.12.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

15.12.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

16.12.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

17.12.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

18.12.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

19.12.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

22.12.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

23.12.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

24.12.25  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

25.12.25  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

26.12.25  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

29.12.25  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

30.12.25  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 
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14:35-15:35 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

9.01.26  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

12.01.26  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

13.01.26  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

14.01.26  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

15.01.26  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

16.01.26  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

19.01.26  Monday 14:00-15:00 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 205 

Associate professor 

Grunina L.P. 

20.01.26  Tuesday 14:35-15:35 

 

 

14:35-15:35 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 208 

Senior teacher 

Alshevskaya V.A. 

 

Associate professor 

Dreifeld O.W. 

21.01.26  Wednesday 12:00-13:00 

 

 

14:00-15:00 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 516 

 

Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Associate professor 

Polezhaeva Zh.Yu 

 

Senior teacher 

Borodkina A. Yu. 

22.01.26  Thursday 16:20-17:20 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 503 

Senior teacher 

Meshcheryakova S.M. 

23.01.26  Friday 12:50-13:50 Kemerovo, 

Voroshilova st. 22A, № 214 

Associate professor 

Saltymakova O.S. 

 


